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UPOLU POINT-KAAUHUHU HOMESTEADS

ZONE MAP
SECTION 25-8-8

(FORMALLY SECTION 25-95 B)

ratified April 6, 1999.)

(1996, Ord. No. 96-160, sec. 2

ORDINANCE
NUMBER

REVISED
DATE

7,500

5,000

2,500

1,250

87-17*

2-24-87

87-120*

11-30-87
7-16-90
9-13-94
9-13-94

90-86
94-99*
94-100*

96-4*
96-74*
96-75*
96-160

99-161*

1-12-96
6-27-96
6-27-96

12-7-96
12-23-99

2-6-01

01-13*
01-19*

2-13-01
6-14-04

04-68
04-127*

11-19-04
8-8-06

06-113*

ORDINANCE NUMBER 86-51

EFFECTIVE DATE

JUNE 2, 1986

*CONDITIONAL ZONING
REVISION DATE: 2/23/17

UPOLU POINT-KAAUHUHU HOMESTEADS ZONE MAP



